Specification Number 675 8097A150S Product
Specification Revision 04
SteriWare is a registered trade marks belonging to Sampling Systems Ltd.
Specification Approved By: Signature:
Name: Jonathan Fenner
Position: Director
Date: 03-Dec-12
Page 1 of 1
Sampling Systems Ltd.
4-5 Forge Mills Park, Station Road, Coleshill. Warwickshire. B46 1JH. UK.
Tel: +44(0)1675 466992 Fax: +44(0)1675 466994
Email: info@sampling.com Web: www.sampling.com
Part No.
Description
675 8097A150S
Disposable PowderSafe – 150mm
Material of Construction: Spatula Polystyrene – rigid, white
• Conforms to FDA CFR 177.1640
• Conforms to EU Regulation 10/2011
Cover  Polystyrene – rigid, transparent
• Conforms to FDA CFR 177.1640
• Conforms to EU Regulation 10/2011
Method of Construction: Spatula - Single piece, injection moulded
Cover - Single piece, injection moulded
Spatula Length:
Spatula Blade Length:
Blade Width:
Cover Length:
Cover Width:
Nominal Weight:
Assembly & Packing Environment:
Individually Bagged?
Method of Sterilization:
230mm
145mm
18mm
157mm
25mm
43g (Spatula = 20g, Cover = 23g)
Class 100,000 Medical Cleanroom
Yes (heat sealed PE bag)
Gamma Irradiation (25-45 kGy)
Number of Samplers per Box: 100
BSE/TSE Free: Yes
Recommended Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
QAQC LAB 589 Rappahannock Drive White Stone Va 22578 TEL (866) 244-1578
rthor
QAQC LOGO